
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total
SF 2010 1N 12/1/2035 4.600% 4,695,000                        4,695,000             

SF 2010 1A-R 6/1/2032 4.500% 2,200,000                        6,895,000             

SF 2009 2N 6/1/2040 4.400% 230,000                           7,125,000             

2015-1N 12/1/2030 3.700% 4,395,000                        11,520,000           

SF 2014 2N 12/1/2033 3.700% 290,000                           11,810,000           

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2026 3.550% 875,000                           12,685,000           

2016-1AR 12/1/2046 3.500% 15,890,000                      28,575,000           

2016-1AR 12/1/2038 3.500% 15,020,000                      43,595,000           

2015-1AR 6/1/2038 3.500% 13,055,000                      56,650,000           

SF 2013 1N 12/1/2033 3.500% 13,285,000                      69,935,000           

SF 2014 2A-R 6/1/2044 3.500% 8,070,000                        78,005,000           

2015-1N 12/1/2034 3.450% 6,275,000                        84,280,000           

2016-2N 12/1/2038 3.450% 3,755,000                        88,035,000           

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2025 3.450% 335,000                           88,370,000           

SF 2014 2N 12/1/2029 3.400% 2,345,000                        90,715,000           

2016-2N 12/1/2036 3.350% 12,510,000                      103,225,000         

2015-1AR 6/1/2026 3.250% 1,325,000                        104,550,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 6/1/2024 3.250% 435,000                           104,985,000         

2016-1N 12/1/2036 3.200% 6,465,000                        111,450,000         

SF 2013 1N 12/1/2028 3.200% 4,910,000                        116,360,000         

2015-1AR 12/1/2025 3.150% 1,185,000                        117,545,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 12/1/2023 3.150% 780,000                           118,325,000         

2015-1AR 6/1/2025 3.100% 1,155,000                        119,480,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 6/1/2023 3.100% 905,000                           120,385,000         

2016-2N 12/1/2031 3.050% 10,425,000                      130,810,000         

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2022 3.050% 970,000                           131,780,000         

SF 2013 1N 6/1/2043 3.000% 3,400,000                        135,180,000         

2016-1N 12/1/2031 3.000% 5,110,000                        140,290,000         

SF 2014 1N 6/1/2037 3.000% 3,445,000                        143,735,000         

2015-1AR 12/1/2024 3.000% 1,135,000                        144,870,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 6/1/2022 3.000% 860,000                           145,730,000         

2015-1AR 6/1/2024 2.950% 1,100,000                        146,830,000         

SF 2014 1A-R 6/1/2020 2.950% 5,000                               146,835,000         

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2021 2.900% 950,000                           147,785,000         

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2021 2.900% 750,000                           148,535,000         

2015-1AR 12/1/2023 2.850% 1,080,000                        149,615,000         

2015-1AR 6/1/2023 2.750% 1,050,000                        150,665,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 12/1/2021 2.700% 840,000                           151,505,000         

2016-2N 12/1/2027 2.650% 1,310,000                        152,815,000         

2016-2N 6/1/2027 2.600% 1,270,000                        154,085,000         

2015-1AR 12/1/2022 2.600% 1,030,000                        155,115,000         

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2020 2.600% 915,000                           156,030,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 6/1/2021 2.600% 820,000                           156,850,000         

SF 2014 1A-R 12/1/2019 2.600% 615,000                           157,465,000         

2016-1N 12/1/2027 2.550% 1,315,000                        158,780,000         

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2020 2.550% 895,000                           159,675,000         

2016-1N 6/1/2027 2.500% 1,285,000                        160,960,000         

2016-2N 12/1/2026 2.500% 1,255,000                        162,215,000         

2015-1AR 6/1/2022 2.500% 1,000,000                        163,215,000         

SF 2014 1A-R 6/1/2019 2.500% 605,000                           163,820,000         
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Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total
2017-2N 6/1/2026 2.450% 1,245,000                        165,065,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2024 2.450% 540,000                           165,605,000         

2016-1N 12/1/2026 2.400% 1,285,000                        166,890,000         

2016-1N 6/1/2026 2.400% 1,255,000                        168,145,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2024 2.400% 1,030,000                        169,175,000         

2017-2AR 12/1/2019 2.350% 870,000                           170,045,000         

2016-1N 12/1/2025 2.300% 1,235,000                        171,280,000         

2016-2N 12/1/2025 2.300% 1,100,000                        172,380,000         

2015-1AR 12/1/2021 2.300% 980,000                           173,360,000         

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2019 2.300% 860,000                           174,220,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 12/1/2020 2.300% 800,000                           175,020,000         

2017-2AR 6/1/2025 2.250% 1,205,000                        176,225,000         

2016-2N 6/1/2025 2.250% 1,080,000                        177,305,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2023 2.250% 1,005,000                        178,310,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2023 2.200% 985,000                           179,295,000         

2015-1AR 6/1/2021 2.200% 955,000                           180,250,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 6/1/2020 2.200% 785,000                           181,035,000         

SF 2014 1A-R 12/1/2018 2.150% 590,000                           181,625,000         

2017-2AR 6/1/2023 2.150% 215,000                           181,840,000         

2016-1N 12/1/2024 2.050% 1,180,000                        183,020,000         

2017-2N 6/1/2024 2.050% 1,160,000                        184,180,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2022 2.050% 1,000,000                        185,180,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2022 2.050% 960,000                           186,140,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2022 2.050% 940,000                           187,080,000         

SF 2013 1A-R 12/1/2018 2.050% 840,000                           187,920,000         

SF 2014 1A-R 6/1/2018 2.050% 290,000                           188,210,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2022 2.000% 980,000                           189,190,000         

2015-1AR 12/1/2020 2.000% 935,000                           190,125,000         

2016-1N 12/1/2023 2.000% 715,000                           190,840,000         

SF 2013 1A-R 6/1/2018 1.950% 410,000                           191,250,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2021 1.900% 960,000                           192,210,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2021 1.900% 920,000                           193,130,000         

2015-1AR 6/1/2020 1.900% 910,000                           194,040,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 12/1/2019 1.900% 760,000                           194,800,000         

2016-1N 6/1/2023 1.875% 390,000                           195,190,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2021 1.850% 900,000                           196,090,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2021 1.800% 935,000                           197,025,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 6/1/2019 1.800% 745,000                           197,770,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2020 1.750% 880,000                           198,650,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2020 1.700% 860,000                           199,510,000         

2017-2AR 12/1/2019 1.700% 220,000                           199,730,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2020 1.650% 915,000                           200,645,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2020 1.550% 900,000                           201,545,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2019 1.550% 840,000                           202,385,000         

2015-1AR 12/1/2019 1.500% 2,810,000                        205,195,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2019 1.500% 820,000                           206,015,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 12/1/2018 1.500% 730,000                           206,745,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2019 1.400% 875,000                           207,620,000         

SF 2014 2A-R 6/1/2018 1.400% 350,000                           207,970,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2018 1.350% 805,000                           208,775,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2019 1.300% 855,000                           209,630,000         

2017-2N 6/1/2018 1.300% 390,000                           210,020,000         

2016-1AR 12/1/2018 1.150% 840,000                           210,860,000         

2016-1AR 6/1/2018 1.100% 410,000                           211,270,000         



Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total
2017-1AR 6/1/2018 1.200% 210,000                           211,480,000         

2017-1AR 12/1/2018 1.350% 425,000                           211,905,000         

2017-1AR 6/1/2019 1.600% 430,000                           212,335,000         


